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WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL

20th May 2022

Don’t forget next week

Wednesday—Y6 to Peterborough Mosque

Friday - Don’t forget to wear your Red, white and
blue to celebrate the Jubilee!




JOIN US FOR

MEET

TEACH ER

May 2022

EYFS - Thursday 12th May

Year 1- Wednesday 25th May

Year 2 - Tuesday 24th May

Year 3 - Tuesday 24th May

Year 4 - Wednesday 25th May

Year 5- Tues t: | 7«4 1145y

Year 6 - Monday 23rd May

(Sessions are from 3.30pm - 4.30pm)

We Hope to See You There!
Next week: Report from Class 3’s trip to the Science Museum!

Also, please check out Facebook for the picture of Year 6 receiving their
medals for fantastic effort in their SATs this Year
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Congratulations to this week’s winners of the

Yy
»*
2

-

Headteacher’s awards:
From Reception Class
Nedas & Renée

From Class 1

Lailah & Max

From Class 2

Freddie & Cobie
From Class 3

Kyrun & Jacob

From Class 4

Goda & Liam

From Class 5

Oscar - Whole Class, an
improved week for behaviour!

From Class 6

Andreas & Orijana




Date
25.5.22
26.5.2022

27.5.2022

7.6.2022

13.6.2022
14.6.2022

15 & 16.6.2022
16.6.2022

17.6.2022
22.6.2022
23.6.2022
27.6.2022

28.6.2022
30.6.2022

1.7.2022
05.7.2022

7.7.2022

8.7.2022

10.7 - 13.7.2022
12.7.2022
13.7.2022
15.7.2022

21.7.2022
5.9.2022

Who?
Year 6
Year 5

EVERYONE

EVERYONE

Year 5
Selected Children
Selected Children
Year 3

Year 6
Selected Children

Class 1
Class 2
EVERYONE

Selected Children
Class 1

Class 2
Selected Children

Reception Class
Year 5

Year 6

Year 3

Years 1 & 2
Year 4

Reception Class
Year 6

Year 5

Year 2
EVERYONE

EVERYONE
EVERYONE

Dgiies (10 Rememoer

What is the event
Trip to Peterborough Mosque

Class Assembly 2.45pm CANCELLED

Platinum Jubilee Celebration—Children can wear RED
WHITE & BLUE!

BAGS 2 SCHOOL COLLECTION

We are accepting donations now, thank youl!
Dynamo Cricket - North Runcton Cricket Club

Quadkids - LynnSport
Bikeability

Mini Tennis—Lynnsport

Class Assembly 2.45pm
Reception Class Dental Check

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
Class Assembly 2.45pm

Friends of West Lynn Primary School BINGO 6—9pm
at the school.

Active Kids - Lynnsport

Class Assembly 2.45pm

School trip - details to follow

Mini Tennis - Lynnsport

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange

6ressenhall Trip—Victorian "Whodunnit!”

Transition Day and Evening at St. Clements High School
Class Assembly 2.45pm

Toplink Festival - St. Clements High School

Leicester Space Centre
Sea Life Centre

Residential Trip to Hilltop
Year 5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School

Fun Swimming Session at St. James Swimming Pool

Sports Day - details are not yetdecided and will
follow.

Last day of term before Summer Holidays
Welcome back to school



