www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk Find us on Facebook and Twitter



Email: office@westlynnprimary.co.uk

Contact Governors: chairofgovs@westlynnprimary.co.uk

WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL

20th May 2022





Don't forget next week

Wednesday—Y6 to Peterborough Mosque

Friday - Don't forget to wear your Red, white and blue to celebrate the Jubilee!

JOIN US FOR MEET The TEACHER May 2022



EYFS - Thursday 12th May Year 1 - Wednesday 25th May Year 2 - Tuesday 24th May Year 3 - Tuesday 24th May Year 4 - Wednesday 25th May Year 5 - Tues**Cancelled**y Year 6 - Monday 23rd May (sessions are from 3.30pm - 4.30pm)

EST

PINTARY SCHO

We Hope to See You There!

Next week: Report from Class 3's trip to the Science Museum!

Also, please check out Facebook for the picture of Year 6 receiving their medals for fantastic effort in their SATs this Year

Don't forget

the rain

jacket!



URGENT NOTICE

Please remember not to share your Lilac moon images, when you get them, on social media.

There are real, safety reason why some children should not be seen on the internet thank you

Don't forget your kit!

Monday	Class 1 & 4	
Tuesday	Class 3 & 2	
Wednesday	EYFS	
Wednesday	Class 5 (Swimming)	
Thursday	Class 6	

Congratulations to this week's winners of the Headteacher's awards: **From Reception Class** Nedas & Renée From Class 1 Lailah & Max From Class 2 Freddie & Cobie From Class 3 Kyrun & Jacob From Class 4 leadteacher's Awart Goda & Liam Awesome From Class 5 Oscar - Whole Class, an improved week for behaviour! From Class 6 Andreas & Orijana

Dates to Remember		
Date	Who?	What is the event
25.5.22	Year 6	Trip to Peterborough Mosque
26.5.2022	Year 5	Class Assembly 2.45pm CANCELLED
27.5.2022	EVERYONE	Platinum Jubilee Celebration—Children can wear RED WHITE & BLUE!
7.6.2022	EVERYONE	BAGS 2 SCHOOL COLLECTION
12 (2022	Year 5	We are accepting donations now, thank you!
13.6.2022		Dynamo Cricket - North Runcton Cricket Club
14.6.2022	Selected Children	Quadkids - LynnSport
15 & 16.6.2022	Selected Children	Bikeability
16.6.2022	Year 3	Mini Tennis—Lynnsport
	Year 6	Class Assembly 2.45pm
17.6.2022	Selected Children	Reception Class Dental Check
22.6.2022	Class 1	Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
23.6.2022	Class 2	Class Assembly 2.45pm
27.6.2022	EVERYONE	Friends of West Lynn Primary School BINGO 6—9pm at the school.
28.6.2022	Selected Children	Active Kids - Lynnsport
30.6.2022	Class 1	Class Assembly 2.45pm
	Class 2	School trip - details to follow
1.7.2022	Selected Children	Mini Tennis - Lynnsport
05.7.2022	Reception Class	Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
	Year 5	Gressenhall Trip—Victorian "Whodunnit!"
7.7.2022	Year 6	Transition Day and Evening at St. Clements High School
	Year 3	Class Assembly 2.45pm
8.7.2022	Years 1 & 2	Toplink Festival - St. Clements High School
	Year 4	Leicester Space Centre
	Reception Class	Sea Life Centre
10.7 - 13.7.2022	Year 6	Residential Trip to Hilltop
12.7.2022	Year 5	Year 5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School
13.7.2022	Year 2	Fun Swimming Session at St. James Swimming Pool
15.7.2022	EVERYONE	Sports Day - details are not yetdecided and will follow.
21.7.2022	EVERYONE	Last day of term before Summer Holidays
5.9.2022	EVERYONE	Welcome back to school